Jun 23 2024 (05:09) India Rail Info 1

Hassan - Yesvantpur DEMU Special/06282xx - COVU - SWR

TASA/Thippasandra to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction
1h 17m - 54 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HAS Hassan Junction 14:30 0o |1 0 43 SWR
2 |SIGA |Shantigrama 14:44 14:45 Tm (0 |1 10 |50 SWR
3 |DSVS |D Samudhravalli 15:01 15:02 Tm (0 |1 23 |46 SWR
4 CNPA |Channarayapatna 15:15 15:16 Tm |0 |1 33 51 SWR
5 |SBGA |Shravanabelagola 15:26 15:27 im |0 |1 42 |72 SWR
6 |HISE |Hirisave 15:40 15:41 Tm (0 |1 57 |80 |[863 |SWR
7  |BGNR |B.G. Nagar 15:55 15:56 m |0 |1 76 |75 [799 |SWR
8 Yy Yediyuru 16:08 16:09 Tm (0 |1 91 83 |740 [SWR
9 |KIGL |Kunigal 16:21 16:22 im |0 |1 108 |77 |768 |SWR
10 |TASA |Thippasandra 16:32 16:33 m |0 |1 120 |63 |800 |SWR
11 |SOLR |Solur 16:48 16:49 im |0 |1 136 |65 |897 |SWR
12 [NMGA [Nelamangala 17:04 17:05 Tm |0 |1 153 |67 SWR
13 |SDVL |Soldevanahalli 17:15 17:16 m |0 |1 164 [36 |861 |SWR
14 |BAW |[Chikka Banavara 17:20 17:21 m |0 |1 166 |17 |877 |SWR

Junction
15 |YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 17:50 0 |1 174 |- 915 |SWR

Jun 23 2024 (05:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



